arwnhE

Name of Listed Entity:Jash Engineering Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: JASH

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2023

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly  [No
paid up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against |[No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-[Yes Public Group
in?

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge [Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
or otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants [No
?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant Yes
beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholdi Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. ng as a % held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
() n olders equity paid-up underlying shares of total no. securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
(D] shares equity Depository held (calculated (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (Vi) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a Xin encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held (D] (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of X1y ed form
V) (D] vy (including diluted share
As a % of No of Voting Total Warrants) capital) No. As a No. As a XIV
(A+B+C2) Rights asa %) (a) % of (a) % of
Clas | Clas | Tot % of (XI)= (VIN+(X) total total
s s al (A+B+ As a % of Shar Share
eg: eg:y C) (A+B+C2) es s held
X held (b)
(b)
A Promoter & (33 6136251 6136251 51.01 6136 0 613 51.01 51.01 0 0 105 1.71 6136251
Promoter 251 625 000
Group 1
B Public 5608 (5893707 5893707 148.99 58930 589 48.99 48.99 88630 1.5 5694007
707 370
7
C Non 0 0 0 0O 0 0 [0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 5641 (1202995 12029958100 12020 120 [100 100 88630 0.74 (105 |0.87 (11830258
8 0958 299 000
58




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlyin assuming shares pledged or shares held
() (D] up shares Depository held d as per Outstandin full (D) otherwise in
equity held Receipts Vi = SCRR, convertibl | conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) v IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total (including| convertible No. Asa | No. (a) As a (XIV)
(v) As a % of as a Warrants)| securities ( (a) % of % of
(A+B+C2) % of X) as a total total
(Vi Class X Cla Tot al Total percentage Shar share
ss Votin of diluted es s held
v g share held (b)
right capital) (b)
s X =
(VID+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 [0 0 0
Individuals/Hi30 538870 538879 |44.79 538879 0 538879 44.79 44.79 0 105000 [1.95 [5388794
ndu undivided 04 4 4 4
Family
Pratik Patel |1 141190 141192 11.74 |141192 |0 (141192 11.74 11.74 0 0 0 1411921
21 1 1 1
Bhairavi Patel |1 7523000 752308 6.25 752308 0 752308 6.25 6.25 0 [0 0 752308
8
Harsh Patel |1 41750(0 417500 [3.47 417500 0 1417500 3.47 3.47 0 0 0 417500
0
Pallavi U 1 423771(0 423772 [3.52 423772 0 1423772 3.52 3.52 0 0 0 423772
Patel 2
Suresh Patel |1 41838(0 418383 3.48 418383 0 1418383 3.48 3.48 0 0 0 418383
3
Girish Patel |1 401601(0 401603 3.34 401603 0 1401603 3.34 3.34 0 0 0 401603
3
Pravin Patel |1 3798710 379875 [3.16 3798750 (379875 3.16 3.16 0 0 0 379875
S
Rasesh Amin |1 343240 343242 [2.85 343242 0 (343242 2.85 2.85 0 80000 [23.31 343242




Geeta Patel 12549(0 0 125491 [1.04 125491 0 (125491 (1.04 0 1.04 0 0 0 125491
1

Rohit 889130 0 88913 (0.74 88913 |0 188913 0.74 [0 0.74 0 0 0 88913

Arvindbhai

Patel

Rahul U Patel 714170 0 71417 |0.59 71417 |0 [71417 (059 0 0.59 0 0 0 71417

Amin 585680 0 58568 [0.49 58568 |0 58568 [0.49 0 0.49 0 0 0 58568

Laxminandan

HUF (Rasesh

Amin)

Pratik N Patel 57500(0 0 57500 [0.48 57500 |0 57500 (0.48 0 0.48 0 0 0 57500

HUF (Pratik

Patel)

Rekha Patel 5392110 0 53921 [0.45 53921 |0 53921 (0.45 0 0.45 0 0 0 53921

Ekta Patel 526910 0 52691 [0.44 52691 |0 52691 (0.44 0 0.44 0 0 0 52691

Tejal Jaydeep 495000 0 49500 [0.41 49500 |0 49500 (0.41 [0 0.41 0 0 0 49500

Desai

Shakuntla 442500 0 44250 (0.37 44250 |0 44250 0.37 [0 0.37 0 0 0 44250

Ben Patel

Swati Desali 393300 0 39330 [0.33 39330 [0 (39330 0.33 [0 0.33 0 0 0 39330

Chintan Patel 368590 0 36859 [0.31 36859 |0 (36859 [0.31 |0 0.31 0 0 0 36859

Archana 269000 0 26900 [0.22 26900 0 26900 0.22 0 0.22 0 25000 [92.94 26900

Rasesh Amin

Rhutvik Patel 219630 0 21963 [0.18 21963 |0 21963 [0.18 |0 0.18 0 0 0 21963

Rohan R Patel 20050(0 0 20050 [0.17 20050 [0 20050 [0.17 0 0.17 0 0 0 20050

Shreedevi R 200320 0 20032 (0.17 20032 |0 20032 0.17 P 0.17 0 0 0 20032

Patel

Kartik Amin 4822110 0 48221 0.4 48221 (0 148221 0.4 [0 0.4 0 0 0 48221

Jesal Patel 107501(0 0 10750 (0.09 10750 [0 (10750 [0.09 0 0.09 0 0 0 10750

G J Patel 4500 0 0 4500 |0.04 4500 |0 4500 [0.04 [0 0.04 0 0 0 4500

HUF (Girish




Patel)

Kruti Patel |1 3000 |0 0 3000 |0.02 3000 [0 (3000 [0.02 0 0.02 0 0 0 0 3000

Kajal Patel |1 2917 0 0 2917 |0.02 2917 |0 2917 [0.02 |0 0.02 0 0 0 0 2917

Payal R Patel |1 2917 0 0 2917 |0.02 2917 |0 2917 0.02 [0 0.02 0 0 0 0 2917

Mitali Amin |1 500 |0 0 500 0 500 0 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500

Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Government/

State

Government(s

Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Institutions/

Banks

Any Other |1 522800 0 522800 14.35 522800 0 522800 4.35 |0 4.35 0 0 0 0 522800

(specify) 0

Bodies 1 522800 0 522800 14.35 522800 0 522800 4.35 |0 4.35 0 0 0 0 522800

Corporate 0

Patamin 1 522800 0 522800 14.35 522800 0 522800 4.35 |0 4.35 0 0 0 0 522800

Investments 0

Private

Limited

Sub-Total 31 591150 0 591159 49.14 591159 0 591159 [49.14 0 49.14 0 0 105000 (1.78 (5911594

(A)(1) 94 4 4 4

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Individuals 2 224650 0 224657 [1.87 224657 0 224657 [1.87 |0 1.87 0 0 0 0 224657

(Non- 7

Resident

Individuals/

Foreign

Individuals)

Avani Patel [1 16665(0 0 166657 |1.39 166657 0 (166657 [1.39 0 1.39 0 0 0 0 166657
7

Utpal Patel |1 58000(0 0 58000 [0.48 58000 [0 58000 (0.48 |0 0.48 0 0 0 0 58000




b | Government |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

c [Institutions [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor

e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 2 224650 0 224657 (1.87 224657 0 [224657 [1.87 0 1.87 0 0 0 0 224657
(A)(2) 7
Total 33 613620 0 613625 51.01 6136250 613625 51.01 0 51.01 0 0 105000 (1.71 6136251
Shareholding 51 1 1 1

of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=

(AM+A)?)




Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name Nos. of No. of Partl Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh fully y shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares pledged equity
Shareholders older paid up paid- underlying shares calculate (IX) Underly g,asa% shares (XII) or otherwise shares
0] (i equity up Depository held d as per ing assuming encumbered (XIII) held in
share s equit Receipts Vil = SCRR, Outstan full demateriali
held (IV) y (D] IV+V+VI 1957 ding conversion z ed form
shar As a % of No of Voting Rights Total converti of No. Asa |No. As a XIV)
es (A+B+C2) as a ble convertible (@) % of ( % of total
held Vil % of securiti securities total N | share s held
V) Class X [Class | Tot al Total _es (asa Shar | o (Not applic
v Votin (includi percentage es able) (b)
g ng of diluted held t
right Warrant share (b) a
s s) (X) capital) p
X1)
Institutions [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds |1 412817 0 0 412817 [3.43 41281710 1412817 3.43 0 3.43 0 0 412817
Quant Mutual |1 412817 0 0 412817 3.43 412817 0 412817 3.43 0 3.43 0 0 412817
Fund - Quant
Small Cap
Fund
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 1 103200 [0 0 103200 [0.86 103200 0 (103200 0.86 [0 0.86 0 0 103200
Investment
Funds
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
reconstruction
companies




Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wealth Funds

NBFCs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
registered
with RBI

Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Financial
Institutions

Any Other |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)

Sub-Total |2 [516017 [0 0 516017 429  [516017 |0 [516017 4.29 4.29 o 516017
(B)(1)

Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Foreign)

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O [0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Direct
Investment

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0
Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wealth Funds

Foreign 2 144102 0 0 144102 1.2 144102 0 144102 1.2 O 1.2 0 0 144102
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

Envision 1 140000 0 0 140000 [1.16 140000 0 140000 [1.16 |0 1.16 0 0 140000
India Fund

Foreign 1 1600 0 1600 1[0.01 1600 (0 (1600 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 1600
Portfolio
Investors
Category Il




Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

145702

145702

1.21

145702

145702

1.21

1.21

145702

Central
Government /
State
Government(s

0

0

0

0

0

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding
by Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where Central
State

Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)3)

Non-
institutions




Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

792807

792807

6.59

792807

792807

6.59

6.59

792807

Axel Schutte

792807

o

792807

6.59

792807

[«)

792807

6.59

6.59

792807

Key
Managerial
Personnel

12150

o

12150

0.1

12150

12150

0.1

0.1

4200

34.57

12150

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category)

68000

68000

0.57

68000

68000

0.57

0.57

68000

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category is




"trustee”,
"beneficiary”,
or "author of
the trust"”

Investor
Education and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

5157

253754
4

253754
4

21.09

253754
4

2537544

21.09

21.09

79930

3.15

2439044

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs

21

091098

991098

8.24

991098

991098

8.24

8.24

889898

Miten Mehta

1

136300

o

o

136300

1.13

136300

(@)

136300

1.13

o

1.13

136300

Non Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

203

418713

o

418713

3.48

418713

[«)

418713

3.48

3.48

4500

1.07

418713

Foreign
Nationals

41500

41500

0.34

41500

41500

0.34

0.34

41500

Foreign
Companies

0

0

0

0

0

Bodies
Corporate

65

233112

233112

1.94

233112

233112

1.94

1.94

233112

Any Other
(specify)

152

137064

137064

1.14

137064

137064

1.14

1.14

137064




(B)=(B)(1)+(
B)(2)+(B)(3)
+(B)(4)

Bodies 3 4842 0 4842 0.04 4842 |0 4842  0.04 0.04 0 0 4842
Corporate

Clearing 1 15 0 15 0 15 0 |15 0 0 0 0 15
Members

HUF 143 132207 |0 132207 1.1 132207 0 [132207 1.1 1.1 0 0 132207
Sub-Total 5603 (523198 0 523198 43.49 523198 0 5231988 43.49 43.49 88630(1.69 5032288
(B)(4) 8 8 8

Total Public 5608 (589370 [0 589370 48.99 589370 0 5893707 148.99 48.99 88630(1.5 5694007
Shareholding 7 7 7




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0] (D] up shares Depository (VI = d as per Outstanding assuming (4D otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D] 1957 securities conversion (X11) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
vy Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting asa Shar ap share
X v al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(CW)+(C)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Date of creation /

Name Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*
case of aforeign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant
dividend or any other control significant influence beneficial interest
distribution
1  Pratik Patel India 12.21 12.21 12.21
A |Pratik N Patel India 12.21 12.21 12.21 Yes Yes 30-Sep-2011
HUF (Pratik
Patel)

Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held

Table Il1- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder

| Name of PAC

| No. of share

| Holding %




